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179 4 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .97 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a RANCH Building built about 1955, having
primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 1080 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 1 Bath, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 6 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.
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101 ONE FAM 42253.19922 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 7.25 1.63 R1  497,900 497,900
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1,848

168.61
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N
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179 4 0

Site changed from R2 to R1 due to external
influences..  Removed ATB adjustment of $83,820.
GB 1/21/2016.
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